Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1088
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Report run on 06/08/10 at 13:39

License #

Name

Chg.

From 04/15/10 Thru 06/04/10

Code - Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 11

Amount

Billing Group: 1

384186
20010106486

2001010646

2008007391

2006007391
377126

377126
395087

395087
431035

431035
154113

154113
2009003989

2008003989
298541

288541
2006001805

2006001805
428322

428322
414247

414247
436067

436067
407189

407189
342545

Columbus Board of Realtors

Worthington, OH 43085-3621
Gillis, Michele M.

Gillogly, Sheryl L.

614 S, Warren Ave,
Columbus, OH 43204
Gillogly, Sheryl L.

Giuliani, Sara

2055 Havenwood PI
Blacklick, OH 43004
Giuliani, Sara

Glandorf, G. Jerry

7241 Scioto Chase Bivd.
Powell, OH 43065
Glandorf, G. Jerry
Glandorf, Patricia M.
7241 Scioto Chase Bivd.
Powelf, OH 43065
Glandorf, Patricia M.
Glenn, Daniel M.

5107 Tralee Lane
Westerville, OH 43082
Glenn, Daniel M.

Goetz, Thomas M.

2121 Springhill Dr.
Columbus, OH 43221-1201
Goetz, Thomas M.

Goff, Donald M.

3315 Tam-O-Shanter Place
Grove City, OH 43123
Goff, Donald M.

Gompf, LeAnne S.

105 E High St

Mount Gilead, OH 43338-1431

Gompf, LeAnne S.
Goodwin, Craig B.
P.O. Box 371

3269 Lancaster Rd. SE
Granville, OH 43023
Goodwin, Craig B.
Graves, Anita

2029 W. Lane Ave.
Columbus, OH 43221-3254
Graves, Anita
Greenwell, Kathy L.
7996 Thornbush Drive
Westerville, OH 43082
Greenwell, Kathy L.
Greenwell, Michael J.
79896 Thornbush Drive
Westerville, OH 43082
Greenwell, Michael J.
Griesse, Cindy R.
5046 Gredle Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
Griesse, Cindy R.
Griffin, Teddy B.

1015

1015
1015

1098

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1099

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2010 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2010 CORPAC

5297106

5297628
5297591

5287113

5287114

5297088

5297908

5285273

5297764

5297100

5297177

5297181

5297180

363883

364848
364848

363913

363914

363829

365301

361976

365127

363864

364044

364054

364053

05/14/10

05/26/10
05/26/10

P 29771399

Member Total: 2 Records

05/24/10

05/14/10

05/14/10

05/13/10

05/31/10

04/16/10

05/28/10

05/13/10

05/17110

05/17110

05/17/10

06/01/10

P 503

P 10063

P 10063

P 6574

P 5911

P 3365

P 2681

P card

P 528

P 528

P 2807

20.00

-20.00
20.00

0.00

50.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

90.00



